
 

Summer 2023, Summer Cross, Summer 1 and Summer 2 – Calendar 
 

 

23/SX (12 weeks) Tuesday, May 23– Sunday August 13 

All courses begin Tuesday, May 23 

All courses end Sunday, August 13 

Tuition due date Tuesday, May 23 

Last day to add/drop (no refund after this 
date) 

Monday, May 29 

Employer reimbursement due date Wednesday, September 27 

Last date to withdraw and receive a “W” Sunday, July 16 

Holiday Juneteenth – June 19, 2023, online engagement only (no in-person meetings) 
July 4th – online engagement only (no in-person meetings) 

Dates for Live Meetings – 23/SX 
Tuesday 5/23 5/30 6/6 6/13 6/20 6/27 Online 7/4 7/11 7/18 7/25 8/1 8/8 

Wednesday 5/24 5/31 6/7 6/14 6/21 6/28 7/5 7/12 7/19 7/26 8/2 8/9 

Thursday 5/25 6/1 6/8 6/15 6/22 6/29 7/6 7/13 7/20 7/27 8/3 8/10 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Summer 2023, Summer Cross, Summer 1 and Summer 2 – Calendar 
 

 

 

23/S1 (8 weeks) Tuesday, May 23– Sunday, July 16 

All courses begin Tuesday, May 23 

All courses end Sunday, July 16 

Tuition due date Tuesday, May 23 

Last day to add/drop (no refund after this date) Monday, May 29 

Employer reimbursement due date Wednesday, August 30 

Last date to withdraw and receive a “W” Sunday, July 2 

Holiday Juneteenth – June 19, 2023, online engagement only (no in-person meetings) 
July 4th – online engagement only (no in-person meetings) 

 All students should log into Moodle by the date the term is scheduled to begin. 

Dates for Live Meetings – 23/S1 
Tuesday 5/23 5/30 6/6 6/13 6/20 6/27 7/4 7/11 
Wednesday 5/24 5/31 6/7 6/14 6/21 6/28 7/5 7/12 
Thursday 5/25 6/1 6/8 6/15 6/22 6/29 7/6 7/13 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Summer 2023, Summer Cross, Summer 1 and Summer 2 – Calendar 
 

 

 
 

23/S2 (8 weeks) Tuesday, June 27 – Sunday, August 20 

All courses begin Tuesday, June 27 

All courses end Sunday, August 20 

Tuition due date Tuesday, June 27 

Last day to add/drop (no refund after 
this date) Monday, July 3 

Employer reimbursement due date Wednesday, October 4 

Last date to withdraw and receive a “W” Sunday, July 30 

Holiday July 4th – online engagement only (no in-person meetings) 

All students should log into Moodle by the date the term is scheduled to begin. 

Dates for Live Meetings - 23/S2 
Tuesday 6/27 Online-7/4 

 
 

7/11 7/18 7/25 8/1 8/8 8/15 

Wednesday 6/28 7/5 7/12 7/19 7/26 8/2 8/9 8/16 

Thursday 6/29 7/6 7/13 7/20 7/27 8/3 8/10 8/17 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Summer 2023, Summer Cross, Summer 1 and Summer 2 – Calendar 
 

 

 
 

 
 
Master of Music in Choral Conducting 
Calendar 

23/SM (7 weeks) Monday, June 12 – Sunday, July 30 

All courses begin Monday, June 12 – Orientation Day 

All courses end Sunday, July 30 

Tuition due date Monday, June 12 

Last day to add/drop (no refund after this 
date) 

Sunday, June 18 

Employer reimbursement due date Wednesday, September 13 

Last date to withdraw and receive a “W” Tuesday, July 11 

 
 
 
 


